
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES
CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200102150000
53391

02/15/2001
11:06:34

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
CHARLES E
JR

200103140000
91371

03/14/2001
02:26:56

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOPSON,
WARREN

200106210002
57071

06/21/2001
12:58:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

EVERLY,
DAVID K

200106260002
62581

06/26/2001
10:36:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS,
DARLA

200107090002
80291

07/09/2001
07:10:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SKELTON,
GLADYS NELL

200107120002
90021

07/12/2001
12:40:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRAWFORD,
CHRISTOPHE
R M

200107120002
90401

07/12/2001
01:30:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOWERY,
BYRON

200108010003
19291

08/01/2001
02:17:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS,
DARLA

200108020003
20991

08/02/2001
11:47:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STORY,
DAMON L

200109200004
08371

09/20/2001
01:49:38

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDANIEL,
PAMELA J

200110230004
58761

10/23/2001
02:02:33

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SLATTON,
STEVEN G

200111210005
04811

11/21/2001
11:57:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEEKS, C
TODD

199204250000
59881

04/25/1992
04:07:29

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUSBY,
JERRY W

199205270000
93881

05/27/1992
08:33:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMOTHERS,
STEPHEN



199206240001
21091

06/24/1992
08:48:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARPER
BARRY L
CORRECTED
04/25/08

199301220000
21401

01/22/1993
12:03:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
JEFFREY
ALLEN

199302250000
53781

02/25/1993
10:10:23

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOODWYN,
JENNIFER G

199303020000
57731

03/02/1993
10:01:21

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REED, LISA G

199303050000
61991

03/05/1993
09:24:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAY,
DARRELL

199303120000
70221

03/12/1993
11:01:33

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLENN,
GELLETTE C

199304140001
02481

04/14/1993
12:38:55

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGAHA,
GARY D

199307200002
12941

07/20/1993
02:47:46

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARTIN,
LARRY S

199310270003
36891

10/27/1993
02:42:48

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLACKMON,
ALAN

199402210000
56691

02/21/1994
09:26:26

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOUGLASS,
JAMES R

199402250000
63291

02/25/1994
03:13:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DEASON,
CHARLES
MITCHEL

199403170000
87831

03/17/1994
02:31:25

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX,
TIMOTHY E

199403300001
03601

03/30/1994
11:41:51

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LASSETER,
KATHY

199405240001
67841

05/24/1994
01:07:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLINE, MISTI

199406010001
75801

06/01/1994
02:23:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HICKEY, RUTH
B

199406290002
05541

06/29/1994
11:11:47

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALSTON,
ROBERT L


