Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200102150000 53391	02/15/2001 11:06:34	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, CHARLES E JR						
200103140000 91371	03/14/2001 02:26:56	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOPSON, WARREN						
200106210002 57071	06/21/2001 12:58:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	EVERLY, DAVID K						
200106260002 62581	06/26/2001 10:36:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS, DARLA						
200107090002 80291	07/09/2001 07:10:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SKELTON, GLADYS NELL						
200107120002 90021	07/12/2001 12:40:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRAWFORD, CHRISTOPHE R M						
200107120002 90401	07/12/2001 01:30:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOWERY, BYRON						
200108010003 19291	08/01/2001 02:17:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS, DARLA						
200108020003 20991	08/02/2001 11:47:22	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STORY, DAMON L						
200109200004 08371	09/20/2001 01:49:38	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDANIEL, PAMELA J						
200110230004 58761	10/23/2001 02:02:33	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SLATTON, STEVEN G						
200111210005 04811	11/21/2001 11:57:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEEKS, C TODD						
199204250000 59881	04/25/1992 04:07:29	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUSBY, JERRY W						
199205270000 93881	05/27/1992 08:33:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMOTHERS, STEPHEN						

199206240001 21091	06/24/1992 08:48:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARPER BARRY L CORRECTED 04/25/08			
199301220000 21401	01/22/1993 12:03:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, JEFFREY ALLEN			
199302250000 53781	02/25/1993 10:10:23	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOODWYN, JENNIFER G			
199303020000 57731	03/02/1993 10:01:21	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REED, LISA G			
199303050000 61991	03/05/1993 09:24:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAY, DARRELL			
199303120000 70221	03/12/1993 11:01:33	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLENN, GELLETTE C			
199304140001 02481	04/14/1993 12:38:55	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGAHA, GARY D			
199307200002 12941	07/20/1993 02:47:46	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARTIN, LARRY S			
199310270003 36891	10/27/1993 02:42:48	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLACKMON, ALAN			
199402210000 56691	02/21/1994 09:26:26	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOUGLASS, JAMES R			
199402250000 63291	02/25/1994 03:13:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DEASON, CHARLES MITCHEL			
199403170000 87831	03/17/1994 02:31:25	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, TIMOTHY E			
199403300001 03601	03/30/1994 11:41:51	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LASSETER, KATHY			
199405240001 67841	05/24/1994 01:07:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLINE, MISTI			
199406010001 75801	06/01/1994 02:23:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HICKEY, RUTH B			
199406290002 05541	06/29/1994 11:11:47	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALSTON, ROBERT L			